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03545 8 Amherst Ct.,Mplwd. $325900 1
Near Tuscan F&C

Lot 50x%100

Col,35yrs,frame,comp.rf,part ss,all scr.
lst-4-vest,lr,fp,dr,brk.nk,kit,den,open porch

2nd-3--3 brs,t.bath w/sh.o/tub

Attic~-closed stairs

Bemt-toi,laund,out ent.

ST 01l

2-car frame det.garage w/light,paved drive

IB:BT & Co:186  763-454h  (#02510)

owner(sole)Eva Brandchaft,5T2 Prospect St,Mplwd,T63-4295

L 6.5,B 16.1,rate 5.23,'70 tax $1,181.98 Poss.inmmed.

Key W/LB. Nego:washing machine,refrig,all furniture.

House furnished but not lived in. Carpeting inecl. Very
convenient to all buses & shopping. All nego.thru daughter,
Mrs.Tuchnet, 763-4295. Tuscan GS, Mplwd.Jr, Columbia HS, all
buses.

Conv.8 Amherst Ct.,Mplwd. T-1-2 3 brs $Zﬁfgébgﬂfg,g, o




#6507--5/6/70 Key w/L.B. & Stickel.Do NOT call daughter except to
negotiate. House NOT lived in.

XEELEXRIKKBEY. #6509--5/11/70 Price reduction to $29,250. Now APP,
#6523--6/15/70 Terms agreed to. Contracts being drawn.
Negotiations thru Lansm.
#6531--7/6/70 Contracts signed. Further contingency exdsts.

#6550--8/19/70 Contingency removed. Selling price $26,500.
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14452 8 Amherst gL, , Mpl’wd $e,7oo 1
Former 10219 - new photo  Mtg.$7,750 @ 5%, Private
Bet: Wellesley R4 & To be arranged
Tuscan St.
Lot 50 x 100 x 100
frame
lst = 3 = 1,r,.,d.r.,kit,,sunparlor, br.nook
2nd = 3 = 3 bedrooms, bath
3rd - - open attic
Steam; oil
2-car garage, lighted
Llsted' Sept, 7/43; expires Mar. 7/44
L.B.: L.A,, S0 2-8770
Owners: Charlotte H & Robert M, Ryan, 16 Ambler R4.
Colwick, Merchantville, N,J.
Rented @ {75 per month, lease expires 5/1/44
1943 Agsess: Land 1,300 1943 Rate $3,95
Bldg 4,200 Taxes #8217.25
45,500
Reeently painted & interior redecorated.

8 Amherst Ct,, Mplwd, 6-1-2 ST OIL 88,700



#2510 9/15/43 '.t'enants name ia Graubit s, o. 3-2529 sim ‘by Appt. ‘
All Transe thnu L.B. as owner does not want ‘%o be disturbed. ;
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10219 8 Amherst Court, Mplwd. $10,000 1
Bet., Tuscan St. & Wellesly Rd. 8,350 at 5%
Lot 50 x 100 x 50 Demand
Shingle; built in 1928 : Josephine

1st = 3 = lera,ders,kit.,br.nook & Weisbrot.

sun parlor
2nd = 3 = Dbedrms & 1 tile bath
Large open attie
Stcam; oil burnor; partial roc.rm., storage room,
preserve rm & tollct.
Two car garage; lighted
L.Be = Gecorge F, Lacombe, S0 2-6770 |
Owners =~ Robert M. & Charlotte He Ryan, Merchant-
ville, N.J., Call 643, One open fireplace. Chest-
nut trim on lst; white enamel on 2nd,., Hardwood
flrs., thruout. Present tenant, R. Bigley; rented
at $72 per mo., Taxes paid to Dec. 1lst/37. Tenant
on month to month basis.
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